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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.59 533 H 08/05/10 Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 2

1:02.74 457 F 14/02/09 Northumberland & Durham Durham Birm'ham Uni 2

1:03.16 448 H 14/02/09 Northumberland & Durham Durham Birm'ham Uni 2

1:03.74 435  05/07/08 Gateshead & Whickham Gateshead Birm'ham Uni 3

1:04.52 420 H 19/05/07 Wear Valley Graded Meet Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 2

1:06.08 391 H 02/12/06 Wear Valley Xmas Stocking Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 1

1:06.60 382 H 13/05/06 Wear Valley Graded Meet Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 1

1:06.95 376 H 25/11/06 North East Region Champs Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 2

1:09.70 333 H 03/12/05 Wear Valley Christmas Gala Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 1

1:10.02 328 H 05/11/05 NECASA Bagcat Short Course Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 1

1:10.16 326 H 14/05/05 Wear Valley AAA Grade Meet Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 2

1:11.09 314 H 02/07/05 Durham University Aquatics Mt Stanley Birm'ham Uni 2

1:11.75 305 F 02/07/05 Durham University Aquatics Mt Stanley Birm'ham Uni 2

1:12.15 300 H 13/03/05 Northumberland & Durham Champs Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 2

1:12.34 298 F 13/02/05 Newcastle 2005 Open Meet Newcastle Birm'ham Uni 2

1:13.58 283 H 06/11/04 NECASA Bagcat SC Championships Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 2

1:14.35 274 H 14/03/04 Northumberland & Durham Champs Various Birm'ham Uni 2

1:14.59 272 F 14/03/04 Northumberland & Durham Champs Various Birm'ham Uni 2

1:15.10 266 H 02/10/04 Darlington Open Meet Darlington Birm'ham Uni 2

1:15.45 262 H 13/02/05 Newcastle 2005 Open Meet Newcastle Birm'ham Uni 2

1:16.39 253  10/07/04 Gateshead Open Summer Meet Felling Pool Birm'ham Uni 2

1:18.78 230 H 16/11/03 NECASA Bagcat SC Championship Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 2

1:19.16 227 F 05/10/03 Darlington Open Meet Dolphin Centre Birm'ham Uni 2

1:19.77 222 H 05/10/03 Darlington Open Meet Dolphin Centre Birm'ham Uni 2

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.59 533 H 08/05/10 Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 2

1:02.74 457 F 14/02/09 Northumberland & Durham Durham Birm'ham Uni 2

1:03.16 448 H 14/02/09 Northumberland & Durham Durham Birm'ham Uni 2

1:03.74 435  05/07/08 Gateshead & Whickham Gateshead Birm'ham Uni 3

1:04.52 420 H 19/05/07 Wear Valley Graded Meet Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 2

1:06.08 391 H 02/12/06 Wear Valley Xmas Stocking Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 1

1:06.95 376 H 25/11/06 North East Region Champs Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 2

1:06.60 382 H 13/05/06 Wear Valley Graded Meet Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 1

1:09.70 333 H 03/12/05 Wear Valley Christmas Gala Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 1

1:10.02 328 H 05/11/05 NECASA Bagcat Short Course Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 1

1:11.75 305 F 02/07/05 Durham University Aquatics Mt Stanley Birm'ham Uni 2

1:11.09 314 H 02/07/05 Durham University Aquatics Mt Stanley Birm'ham Uni 2

1:10.16 326 H 14/05/05 Wear Valley AAA Grade Meet Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 2

1:12.15 300 H 13/03/05 Northumberland & Durham Champs Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 2

1:12.34 298 F 13/02/05 Newcastle 2005 Open Meet Newcastle Birm'ham Uni 2

1:15.45 262 H 13/02/05 Newcastle 2005 Open Meet Newcastle Birm'ham Uni 2

1:13.58 283 H 06/11/04 NECASA Bagcat SC Championships Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 2

1:15.10 266 H 02/10/04 Darlington Open Meet Darlington Birm'ham Uni 2

1:16.39 253  10/07/04 Gateshead Open Summer Meet Felling Pool Birm'ham Uni 2

1:14.59 272 F 14/03/04 Northumberland & Durham Champs Various Birm'ham Uni 2

1:14.35 274 H 14/03/04 Northumberland & Durham Champs Various Birm'ham Uni 2

1:18.78 230 H 16/11/03 NECASA Bagcat SC Championship Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 2

1:19.16 227 F 05/10/03 Darlington Open Meet Dolphin Centre Birm'ham Uni 2

1:19.77 222 H 05/10/03 Darlington Open Meet Dolphin Centre Birm'ham Uni 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


